
NOTICE AND DISCLAIMER

THESE LEVY SHEETS ARE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES.

THE AMOUNT OF TAX COLUMN IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY, NONE OF THE FIGURES HAVE BEEN VERIFIED.

THE ACTUAL AMOUNT OF TAX IS DETERMINED BY THE MONEY COLLECTED AND MAY CHANGE BECAUSE

ABATEMENTS, FIRE OR NON-PAYMENT OF TAXES, HOMESTEAD CREDITS OR DAV EXEMPTIONS.



Williston, City #1 Levy Sheet

State and County

Williston City General 001

Tax District #1 City of Williston Valuation

106,769,353
Mills Amount of Tax

Emergency Fund_
B^nd Fund
Library

Cemetery
Planning Com
Ranning Com &^tudy
Airport
Ambulance

Social Security
Public Building Site
in^rance Reserve
Specials
Employee Pension
P^ice Pension
Advertising

yyiiiston Park General
Ernp Pension

Social Security
spec of Park Property
Parks/Rec Facility

Total City

004_
006

007;
009J
01^
014"
01^
022

023'
031;
034'
040

071
044,

0081

36.32

32.69

2.10

0.83"

Total Park

School District #1 General _
Bu[lding
Special Reserve
Sinking/Interest _
Miscellaneous

Specjal Assessments
Total S^chool

Williams County Soil District

Vector Control District #1

001

007l
001
013

016"

001

013"
038"
070"
Oil"
007:

Grand Total

35.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

81.02

10.76

3.03

15.03

8.02

6.27

124.13

0.91

1.04

$ 3,877,862.90

$"~ 3,490,290.15'
$ -

$ -

$ 224,215.63

$ 88,618.56

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$

$ -

$ -

$ -

$" 3,803,124.35"

$

$

-

$
.

$

b

$ -

8,650,452.98

$ 1,148,838.24

$ 323,511.14

$ 1,604,743.38

$ 856,290.20

$ 669,443.84

§ 13,253,279.79

$__ 97,160.11

$ 111,040.13'

198.02 $  21,142,467.28



Williston, City #1A Levy Sheet

Tax District #1A City of Wiliiston Valuation Mills Amount of Tax

01-08-10 28,644,496

State and County 36.32 _ _$ 1^40,36a09

Williston City General 001 32.69 $  ""936,388.57
Emergency Fund 004 - $

Band Fund 006 - $

Library 007 2.10 $  60,153.44

Cemetery 009 0.83 $  23,774.93

Planning Com 015 - $

Planning Com & Study 014 - $

Airport 019 - $

Ambulance 022 - $

Social Security 023 - $

Public Building Site 031 - $

Insurance Reserve 034 - i $

Specials 040

Employee Pension 071 - : $
Police Pension 044 - i ^
Advertising 008 - ! $

Total City 35.62 j $ 1,020,316.94

Wiiiston Park General 001 - $
Emp Pension 007 1 $

Social Security 008 0.00 $

Spec of Park Property 013 0.00 $

Parks/Rec Facility 016 0.00 $

0.00 $

Total Park
—

0.00 , $ ___

School District #8 General om 44.65 ~$ 11^8,97675
HS Tuition 006 7.82 $  223,999.96

Building 013 10.00 $  286,444.96

Miscellaneous Oil _  7.82 $  223,999.96

$  "
Total School 70.29 $  2,013,421.62

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $  26,066.49

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $  29,790.28
1

]  1

Grand total
—

144.18 $  4,129,963.43



City of Ray #2 Levy Sheet

Tax District #2 City of Ray Valuation Mills Amount of Tax

02-02-62 2,437,535

State and County ~7 36.32 $  88,531.26

Ray City General 001! 119.64 $  291,626.69

Social Security 0231 0.00 $

Emergency 004' 0.00 $

Advertising 008 0.00 $

Insurance Reserve 034 0.00 $

Forestry 035 0.00 $

Specials 040 $

Employee Pension 071 0.00 $

Total City 119.64 $  291,626.69

Ray Park General 001 8.53 $  20,792.16

Social Security 008 0.00 $

Parks/Recreational Facilities 016 1.92 $  4,680.07

Total Park 10.45 $  25,472.24

School Dist #2 General 001 40.32 $  98,281.41

Special Reserve 009 2.93 $  7,141.98

Building 013 14.61 $  35,612.39

Sinking & Interest 070 10.89 $  26,544.76

Miscellaneous Oil 11.91 $  29,031.04

Total School 80.86 $  196,611.57

Ray Rural Ambulance 1 1.98 $  4,826.32
1

Ray Rural Fire 1 1.96 $  4,777.57
1

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $  2,218.16

County Library Service 1.38 $  3,363.80

County Share of Airport 4.00 $  9,750.14

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $  2,535.04

Grand Total 258.34 $  629,712.79



City of Tioga #3 Levy Sheet

Tax District #3 City of Tioga Valuation Mill Amount of Tax

03-15-20 13,888,287

State and County
;

36.32 504,422.58

City of Tioga General 001 28.29 392,899.65

Emergency 004 0.00 $ -

Library 007 0.00 $ -

Advertising 008 0.00 $ -

City Share of Specials 033 0.00 $ -

Airport OI9I 1.21 $ 16,804.83

Fire Levy 021 0.00 $ -

Social Security 023 0.00 $ -

Specials 040 - $ -

insurance Reserve 034 0.00 $ -

Special Assessment Def 060 0.48 $ 6,666.38

Employee Pension 071 0.00 $ -

Planning Comm 015 0.00 $ -

Total City
— .

29.98 __ $ 416,370.84

Tioga Park General 001 '~19.58 $ "271,932.66
Social Security 008 0.00 $ -

Share of Special Assm't 013 0.54 $ 7,499.67

Forestry 033 0.00 $ -

Construction 019 5.00 $ 69,441.43

Total Park 25.12 . $ 348,873.77

School Dist#15 General 001 36.29 $ 504,005.94

Building 013 4.63 $ 64,302.77

Sinking/interest 007 8.62 $ 119,717.03

Miscellaneous Oil 2.17 $ 30,137.58

Total School 1 51.71 $ 718,183.31
1

Vector Control District #2 1.00 $ 13,888.29

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 12,638.34

j

Grand Total 145.04 $ 2,014,357.14



City of Wildrose #4 Levy Sheet

Tax District #4A City of Wildrose
04-02-04

State and County

Valuation

296,532

Wildrose City General
Emergency

^yertising
Share of Specials
Social Security
S pecial Assessm e nts
Special Assmt def

001

004

008

013

023

040

060

Total City

Wildrose Park General

School Dist #02 General

Buil^g_
Special Reserve
Sinking & Interest

Miscellaneous

001

Total Park

Total Schools

Wildrose Fire

Williams County Soil District

001

0'13
004

070

Oil

County Library

Co. Share of Airport Maintenance

Mills

36.32

33.18]
0.00

0.00

o.oo"
O.OO:

0.00:

33-18

25.30

25.30

40.32'
14.61]
2.93

10.89

11.91

80.66

Amount of Tax

3.76

0^9T

"1^8

Vector Control District #1

Grand Total

4.00

1.04

186.55

$ 10,770.04

$

$

$

9,838.93

$

$

$

-

9)

$ 9,838.93

$ 7,502.26

$ 7,502.26

$ 11,956.17

$ 4,332.33

$ 868.84

$ 3,229.23

$ 3,531.70

$ 23,918.27

$ 1,114.96

$ 269.84

$ 409.21

$ 1,186.13

$ 308.39

$ 55,318.04



City of Epping #5 Levy Sheet

Tax District #5 City of Epping Valuation Mills Amount of Tax

05-02-65 573,966

State and County 36.32 $ 20,846.45

City of Epping General 001 87.11 $ 49,999.99

Public Rec System 018 7.24 $ 4,155.51

Social Security 023 - $ -

Share of Sp Impr 033 $ -

Specials 040 -  1 $ -

Insurance Reserve 034 - $ -

Total City 94.35 $ 54,155.51

1

School Dist #2 General 001 40.32 $ 23,142.31

Special reserve 004 2.93 $ 1,681.72

Building 013 14.61 $ 8,385.64

Sinking & Interest 070 10.89 $ 6,250.49

Miscellaneous Oil 11.91 $ 6,835.94

Total School 80.66 $ 46,296.10

Ray Rural Ambulance 1.98 $ 1,136.45

Epping Rural Fire i 5.00 $ 2,869.83

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 522.31

!

County Library Service 1.38 $ 792.07

Williams County Park r  0.00 $ -

1

Co. Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 2.295.86
1

1

Vector Control District #1 1,04 ■  $ 596.92

Grand Total 225.64 $ 129,511.50



Unorganized Township 6 Levy Sheet

Tax District #6 Unorganized 06-08-00 code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

6,360,062

State and County 36l32 230,997.44

154-95 Unorganized General Fund 001 0.^ $ -

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 0.00 $ -

School District #8 General fund "001 44.65 " $ 283,976.77

High School Tuition 006 7.82 $ 49,735.68

Building 013 10.00 $ 63,600.62

Miscellaneous 011 7.82 , $ 49,735.68

■ $ -

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.29^  $ 447,048.76

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 5,787.66

County Library Service
—

1.38 8,776.89

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance .  4.00 $ 25,440.25

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $ 6,614.46

GRAND TOTAL 113.94 $ 724,665.46



Hofflund Township 7 Levy Sheet

Tax District #7 HOFFLUND 07-08-00 code Valuation

612,074

mills Amount of Tax

State and County "36.32 ! 5 22,230.52

Hofflund Township General Fund 001 "o.bo
1

! $ -

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 7 ^.00
• - —

; $r

School District #8 General fund

High School Tuition
ooi"

006
_

44.65

7.82

$""
$

27,329.10

4,786.42

Building 013 10.00 $ 6,120.74

Miscellaneous 011 7.82 $ 4,786.42
h' ■

$ -

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.29 $ 43,022.67

i

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 556.99

County Library Service 1.38 $ 844.66
'

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 2,448.30

1

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $ 636.56

GRAND TOTAL 113.94 $ 69,739.71



Hofflund Township 7A Levy Sheet

Tax District #7A Hofflund 07-08-62 code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

623,419

State and County 36.32 $  22,642.58

Hofflund Township General Fund 001 0.00 $

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 0.00 $

School District #8 General fund 001 44.65 $  27,835.66

High School Tuition 006 7.82 $  4,875.14

Building 013 10.00 $  6,234.19

Miscellaneous Oil 7.82 $  4,875.14

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT l 70.29

$
$  43,820.11

1

Ray Rural Ambulance I 1.98 $  1,234.38

1

Ray Rural Fire 1.96 $  1,221.90

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $  567.31

County Library Service 1.38 $  860.32

Williams County Park 0.00 $
1

County Share of Airport Maintenance i  4.00 $  2,493.68
!  ;

Vector Control District #1 ^ i  1.04 $  648.36

GRAND TOTAL 117.88 $  73,488.63



Nesson Valley Township 8 Levy

Tax District #8 Nesson Valley Township

08-08-62

code Valuation

908,206

mills Amount of Tax

State and County i  36.32" : 5 32,98^04

Nesson Valley Township General Fund 001 0.00 ' $ -

TOTAL TOWNSHIP : 0.00 ; $ -

School District #8 General fund 001
—

" 44.65 ■ $ 40,551.40

High School Tuition 006 7.82 $ 7,102.17

Building 013 10.00 $ 9,082.06

Miscellaneous Oil 7.82 $ 7,102.17
■

1
1

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.29 $ 63,837.80

1

Ray Rural Ambulance 1  1.98 ; $ 1,798.25

1

Ray Rural Fire .  1.96 $ 1,780.08

Williams County Soil District r~0.91^ $ 826,47

County Library Service 1.38 $ 1,253.32

Williams County Park 1  0,00 $ -

1

County Share of Airport Maintenance 1  4.00 j 1 5 3,632.82
1

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $ 944.53

GRAND TOTAL 117.88 $ 107,059.33



Nesson Valley Township 8A Levy

Tax District #8A Nesson Valley Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

08-02-62 836,997

State and County 36.32 $  30,399.73

Nesson Valley Township General Fund 001 0^00 >ZI_ _

TOTAL TOWNSHIP ~  ̂0 $"

School District #2 General fund 001 40^2 '$ "^3,747.72
Special Reserve 004 2.93 $  2,452.40

Building 013 14.61 $  12,228.53

Sinking & Interest 070 10.89 $  9,114.90

Miscellaneous 011 11.91 $  9,968.62

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 80.66 $  67,512.18

Ray Rural Ambulance 1.98 $  1,657.25

;

Ray Rural Fire !  1.96 $  1,640.51

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $  761.67

County Library Service 1.38 $  1,155.06

Williams County Park 0.00 $

County Share of Airport Maintenance i  4.00 $  3,347.99
1

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $  870.48

GRAND TOTAL 128.25 $  107,344.87



Trenton Township #9 Levy Sheet

Tax District# 9 Trenton Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

09-06-01 564,743

State and County 36.32 $ 20,511.47

Trenton Township General Fund GDI
-

12.73 " $ 7,189.18

Cemetery 006 0.00 $ -

Road Levy 016 5.00 $ 2,823.72

Specials 040 - . $_ -

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 17.73 $ 10,012.88

School District #6 General fund ^001 31.30 $ 17,676.46

Sinking/Interest 070 53.30 $ 30,100.80

Building 013 8.88 $ 5,014.92

Miscellaneous Oil 11.19 $ 6,319.47

Tuition 006 6.66 $ 3,761.19

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 111.33 $ 62,872.84

Williston Rural Fire 5.'32 ^ $ 3,004.43

Williams County Soil District o791 ' ; $_ 513.92

County Library Service 1.38 $ 779.35

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 2,258.97
1

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $ 587.33

GRAND TOTAL 178.03 $ 100,541.20



Trenton Township 9A Levy Sheet

Tax District #9A Trenton Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

09-06-08 5,640,529

State and County 36.32 ^ $ 204,864.01

Trenton Township General Fund 001 12.73 $ 71,803.93

Cemetery 006 0.00 $ -

Road Levy 016 5.00 $ 28,202.65

Specials 040 - -

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 1^73 100,006.58

School District #6 General fund ~001 31.30! ; $ 17^48.56
Sinking/Interest 070 53.30 $ 300,640.20

Building 013 8.88 $ 50,087.90

Miscellaneous 011 11.19 $ 63,117.52

Tuition 006 6.66 $ 37,565.92

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
-

111.33 , $ 627,960.09

Trenton Rural Fire
-  -

~ T77 $ 9,983.74

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 5,132.88

County Library Service 1.38 $ 7,783.93

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 22,562.12

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $ 5,866.15

GRAND TOTAL 174.48 $ 984,159.50



Cimax Township #10 Levy Sheet

Tax District #10 Climax Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

10-99-56 435,262

State and County 36.32 "7$ 15,808.72

Climax Township General Fund Ipoi 18.00 7,834.72

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 18.00 7,834.72

School District #99 General fund ~001 "60.00 26,115.72

Miscellaneous oil 12.00 $ 5,223.14

Building 013 10.00 $ 4,352.62

Sinking/Interest 070 53.89 $ 23,456.27

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
•

^5.89 . $ 59,147.75

Grenora Rural Ambulance i 10.25 $ 4,461.44

Grenora Rural Fire 5.00 $ 2,176.31

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 396,09

County Library Service 1.38 $ 600.66

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 1,741.05

Vector Control District #1 1.04 ' $ 452.67

GRAND TOTAL 212.79 $ 92,619.40



Grenora Township #11 Levy Sheet

Tax District #11 Grenora Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

11-99-56 400,565

State and County ._36.32 ' 5 14,548.51

Grenora Township General Fund 18.00 ' 5 7,210.17

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 18.00 $ 7,210.17

School District #99 General fund 001 60.00 $ 24,033.90

Miscellaneous Oil 12.00 $ 4,806.78

Building 013 10.00 $ 4,005.65

Sinking/Interest 070 53.89 $ 21,586.45

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 135.89 $ 54,432.77

Grenora Rural Ambulance 10.25 $ 4,105.79

Grenora Rural Fire 5.00 $ 2,002.83

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 364.52

County Library Service 1.38 $ 552.78

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance .  4.00 $ 1,602.26

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $ 416.59

GRAND TOTAL 212.79 $ 85,236.23



Dry Fork Township #12 Levy Sheet

Tax District#12 Dry Fork Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

12-08-00 1,922,946

State and County 36.32 $_ 69,841.40

Dry Fork Township Genera! Fund 001 12.80 J." 24,613.71

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 12.80 24,613.71

School District #8 General fund 001 ' 44.65 $ 85,859.54

High School Tuition 006 7.82 , $ 15,037.44

Building 013 10.00 $ 19,229.46

Miscellaneous 011 7.82
-

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 70.29 $

r

120,12^

1,749.880-9'^Williams County Soil District

County Library Service $1.38

0.00

2,653.67

Williams County Park

1

7,691.78

1,999.86

228,676.73

County Share of Airport Maintenance I 4.00

i

Vector Control District #1 1.04

126.74GRAND TOTAL $



Dry Fork Township #12A Levy Sheet

Tax District #12A Dry Fork Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

12-15-00 3,934,329

State and County 36.32 $ T42,894.83

Dry Fork Township General Fund DOi 12.80
.

50,359.41

TOTAL TOWNSHIP
-

12.80 ; $ 50,359.41

School District #15 General fund

Building

Sinking/Interest

Miscellaneous

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

001

013

070

36.29 $

$

142,776.80

18,215.944.63

8.62 $

$

33,913.92

" 8,537.49Oil 2.17

51.71 ^03^,444.15

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 3,580.24
'

.

" 5,429.37County Library Service ' 1.38

Williams County Park 0.00 $

15,737.33

4,091.70

■ $County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $

GRAND TOTAL 108.16 $ 425,537.02



Pleasant Valley Township #13 Levy Sheet

Tax District #13 Pleasant Valley Township

13-15-00

code Valuation

12,406,359

mills Amount of Tax

State and County 36.32 ■ $ 450,598.97

Pleasant Valley Township General Fund "001 1.93 5 23,944.27

TOTAL TOWNSHIP
.

1.93 $ 23,944.27

School District #15 General fund

Building

Sinking/Interest

001

013

070

36.29

4.63

8.62

$

$

$

450,226.77

57,441.44

106,942.81

Miscellaneous Oil 2.17 $ 26,921.80

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.71 $ 641,532.82

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 11,289.79

County Library Service 1.38 $ 17,120.78

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 49,625.44

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $ 12,902.61

GRAND TOTAL i 97.29 $ 1,207,014.67



Tioga Township #14 Levy Sheet

Tax District# 14 Tioga Township

14-15-00

code Valuation

19,025,269

mills Amount of Tax

State and County 36.32 690,997.77

Tioga Township General Fund 001
•-

^18' 79,525"62"
Specials 040 - -

__ total township "4.18 ■ $ 79,525.62

School District #15 General fund ooT ~ 36.29 $ 690,427.01

Building 013 4.63 $ 88,087.00

Sinking/Interest 070 8.62 $ 163,997.82

Miscellaneous oil 2.17 $ 41,284.83

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.71 $ 983,796.66

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 17,312.99

County Library Service 1.38 $ 26,254.87

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

1
County Share of Airport Maintenance

1

4.00 $ 76,101.08

1 1

Vector Control District #1 1.04 $ 19,786.28

GRAND TOTAL 99.54 $ 1,893,775.28



Lindahl Township #15 Levy Sheet

Tax District #15 Lindahl Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

15-15-00 3,018,401

State and County _36.32 _L$_ 109,628.33

Lindahl Township General Fund 001 19.88 60,005.81

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 19.88 ; $ 60,005.81

School District #15 General fund 001 ~  36.29 $ 109,537.77

Building 013 4.63 $ 13,975.21

Sinking/Interest 070 8.62 $ 26,018.62

Miscellaneous 011 2.17 $ 6,549.93

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.71 $ 156,081.52

"Ts 2,746.74

4,165.39

Williams County Soil District 0.91

County Library Service 1.38

Williams County Park "r$

12,073.60

3,139.14

347,840.53

0.00

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00

Vector Control District 1.04 $

GRAND TOTAL 115.24 $



Sauk Valley #16 Levy Sheet

Tax District #16 Sauk Valley Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

16-15-00 1,034,436

State and County 36.32 ! 5 37,570.72

Sauk Valley Township General Fund 001 18.00 18,619.85

TOTAL TOWNSHIP
*

18.00 ! $ 18,619.85

School District #15 General fund 001
•

36.29 " $ 37,539.68

Building 013 4.63 $ 4,789.44

Sinnking/lnterest 070 8.62 $ 8,916.84

Miscellaneous Oil 2.17 $ 2,244.73

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.71 $ 53,490.69

i

Williams County Soil District 1 0.91 $ 941.34

1

County Library Service 1.38 $ 1,427.52

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 4,137.74

Vector Control District 1.04 $ 1,075.80

GRAND TOTAL 113.36 $ 117,263.66



Sauk Valley Township #16B Levy Sheet

Tax District #16B Sauk Valley Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

16-15-04 201,114

State and County 36.32 ' s 7,304.46

Sauk Valley Township General Fund 001
. __

18.00 ' $ " 3,620.05

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 18.00 ! $ 3,620.05

School District #15 General fund 001 36.29 ■ $ 7,298.43

Building 013 4.63 $ 931.16

Sinking/Interest 070 8.62 $ 1,733.60

Miscellaneous 011 2.17 $ 436.42

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.71 $ 10,399.60

;

Wildrose Rural Fire 3.76 $ 756.19

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 183.01

County Library Service 1.38 $ 277.54

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 804.46

Vector Control District 1.04 $ 209.16

GRAND TOTAL 117.12 $ 23,554.47



Farmvale Township #17 Levy Sheet

Tax District# 17 Farmvale Township code Valuation nfiills

17-08-00 67,129

State and County

Farmvale Township General Fund 001

36.32

Amount of Tax

2,438.13

TOTAL TOWNSHIP

School District #8 General fund

High School tuition
Building
Miscellaneous

001

006

013

Oil

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Williams County Soil District

County Library Service

Williams County Park

County Share of Airport Maintenance

Vector Control District

GRAND TOTALi

13.74

13.74

44.65

7.82

10.00

7.82

70.29

0.91

1.38

0.00

4.00

1.04

127.68

922.35

~922.35

2,997.31

524.95

671.29

524.9_5

A^8.51

61.09

92.63

268.51

$  69.81

$  8,571.03



Farmvale Township #17A Levy Sheet

Tax District# 17A Farmvale Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

17-02-62 945,396

State and County
•

36.32 ^ $ 34,336.78

Farmvale Township General Fund 001 13.74 ^ $ 12,989.74

TOTAL TOWNSHIP 13.74 ^ $ 12,989.74

School District #2 General fund 001 40.32 ■ $ 38,118.37

Special Reserve 004 2.93 $ 2,770.01

Building 013 14.61 $ 13,812.24

Sinking & Interest 070 10.89 $ 10,295.36

Miscellaneous Oil 11.91 $ 11,259.67

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 80.66 $ 76,255.64

Ray Rural Ambulance 1.98 $ 1,871.89

Ray Rural Fire 1.96 $ 1,852.98

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 860.31

County Library Service 1.38 $ 1,304.65

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 3,781.58

Vector Control District 1.04 $ 983.21

GRAND TOTAL 141.99 $ 134,236.78



Farmvale Township #17B Levy Sheets

Tax District #17B Farmvale Township code Valuation mills Amount of Tax

17-08-62 4,596

State and County 36.32 $ 166.93

Farmvale Township General Fund 001 13.74 ^ 5 63.15

J  total township ~  13.74 ^ $ 63.15

School District #8 General fund 001 44.65 $ 205.21

High School Tuition 006 7.82 $ 35.94

Building 013 10.00 $ 45.96

Miscellaneous Oil 7.82 , $ 35.94

total school district 70.29 $ 323.05

Ray Rural Ambulance 1.98 ■ $ 9.10

Ray Rural Fire 1.96 $ 9.01

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 4.18

County Library Service :  1.38 $ 6.34

Williams County Park 0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance 4.00 $ 18.38

Vector Control District 1.04 $ 4.78

GRAND TOTAL 131.62 $ 604.93



Farmvale Township #17C Levy Sheet

Tax District #17C Farmvale Township
17-15-00

code Valuation

801,964

mills Amount of Tax

State and County
__

36.32 ; $ 29,127.33

Farmvale Township General Fund _0^01 13.74 , $ 11,018.98

TOTAL TOWNSHIP
— -

13.74 " $ 11,018.98

School District #15 General fund 001 36.29 $ 29,103.27

Building 013 4.63 $ 3,713.09

Sinking/Interest 070 8.62 $ 6,912.93

Miscellaneous Oil 2.17 $ 1,740.25

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 51.71 $ 41,469.56

1

Williams County Soil District 0.91 $ 729.79

County Library Service 1.38 $ 1,106.71

Williams County Park !  0.00 $ -

County Share of Airport Maintenance ' 4.00 $ 3,207.86

Vector Control District 1.04 $ 834.04

GRAND TOTAL 109.10 $ 87,494.27


